PIPELINE DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODE
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS
DN NOMINAL
SIZE (mm) RATING DIM. (m) L MEAN INSIDE
DIA. (mm) L1
TYPICAL WALL
THICKNESS
MIN. (mm) L2
PHXCO8110F 110 SDR21 6 99.2 5.3
PHXCO8110M 110 SDR21 12 99.2 5.3
PHXCO8160F 160 SDR21 6 144.5 7.7
PHXCO8160M 160 SDR21 12 144.5 7.7
PHXCO8250F 250 SDR21 6 226 11.9
PHXCO8250M 250 SDR21 12 226 11.9
PHXCO8315F 315 SDR21 6 284.9 15
PHXCO8315M 315 SDR21 12 284.9 15
*Other sizes and SDR’s are available upon request
SEWERPLEX®
W W W. I P L E X . C O M . A U   •   E M A I L  I N F O @ I P L E X P I P E L I N E S . C O M . A U
P L U M B I N G ,  E L E C T R I C A L A N D  I R R I G AT I O N  1 3 0 0  0  I P L E X  ( 1 3 0 0  0  4 7 5 3 9 )   •   C I V I L  1 3  1 0  8 6
The information contained in this document should serve as a guide only and is subject to change
without notice. For more information please contact Iplex Pipelines Australia Pty Ltd.
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
V1 2019
L
L1
L2